schots matters GALA 2024

Sponsorship Opportunities

167 Events | 167 N Green St, Chicago, IL 60607 **Wednesday, September 18, 2024 |** 5:30 - 8:30 p.m.

Thank you so much for supporting After School Matters!

Your gift will make a lasting, positive impact on a teen, their family, and their community.

Yes, I/we will support the After School Matters Annual Gala. Please reserve the following sponsorship level:

VISIONARY: \$100,000

- Event tickets for up to twelve
- Verbal and digital recognition at the event
- Premier logo or name inclusion on the event save the date (if committed by June 20) and event invitation (if committed by August 5)
- Website recognition including hyperlink
- Custom social media post
- Recognition in event press release, newsletter, and annual report
- VIP gift made by ASM teens

INVESTOR: \$50,000

- Event tickets for up to ten
- Verbal and digital recognition at the event
- Logo or name inclusion on the event save the date (if committed by June 20) and event invitation (if committed by August 5)
- Website recognition including hyperlink
- Recognition in event press release, newsletter, annual report, and social media
- Special gift made by ASM teens

CHAMPION: \$25,000

- Event tickets for up to eight
- Digital recognition at the event
- Name on the event save the date (if committed by June 20) and event invitation (if committed by August 5)
- Website recognition including hyperlink
- Recognition in event press release, newsletter, annual report, and social media

PATRON: \$15,000

- Event tickets for up to eight
- Digital name recognition at the event
- Website recognition
- Recognition in event press release, newsletter, annual report, and social media

MENTOR: \$10,000

- Event tickets for up to six
- Digital name recognition at the event
- Website recognition
- Recognition in event press release, newsletter, annual report, and social media

INDIVIDUAL TICKETS: \$1,500 each



167 Events | 167 N Green St, Chicago, IL 60607 **Wednesday, September 18, 2024 |** 5:30 - 8:30 p.m.

The 2024 After School Matters Gala is a cocktail style event with open seating available. Sponsors who need special accommodations may request a reserved table. Please contact <u>events@afterschoolmatters.org.</u>

I/we are unable to attend but wish to contribute in the amount of \$_____.

Signature:

____ Date:_

(By signing, I/we commit to pay the amount indicated above.)

Additional sponsorship benefits may apply. Please contact us for more details.

Please make checks payable to: After School Matters

After School Matters is a 501(c)3 not-for-profit organization and contributions are deductible as permitted by law. EIN 36-4409182.

Name:	Title:
Company:	
Address:	City/State/Zip:
Phone:	Email:
*Recognition for printed materials: Corporate sponsors please send up to date logos to <u>events@afterschoolmatters.org</u> I prefer to remain anonymous	

Please reply at your earliest convenience and return to:

After School Matters | 66 E Randolph St, Chicago, IL 60601 For information, please contact Jillian Neill at events@afterschoolmatters.org.